
2024 CIS Academic Calendar 

 

CIS 2024 Calendar  Version 29-January-2024 

Monday 8 January –  

Friday 19 January 

Summer Intensives 
Assessment due: 16-Feb 

Friday, 19 January 

 

Summer Census Date 

Friday 26 January  Friday, 26 January, Campus Closed Australia Day 

 

Semester 1 

 

 

Monday 19 February Week 1   

Monday 26 February Week 2   

Monday 4 March Week 3   

Monday 11 March Week 4 Friday, 15 March 

 

Sunday, 17 March 

S1 Census Date 
X0A Census Date 

CIS Opening Mass 

Monday 18 March Week 5 Saturday, 23 March SCD Graduation 

Monday 25 March –  

Thursday 28 March 

Holy Week / Non-Teaching Week 
(No Classes) 

Friday, 29 March, Campus Closed Good Friday 

Tuesday 2 April – 

Friday 5 April  
Study Week 
(No Classes) 

Monday, 1 April, Campus Closed Easter Monday 

 

Monday 8 April Week 6   

Monday 15 April Week 7   

Monday 22 April Week 8 Thursday, 25 April, Campus Closed Anzac Day 

Monday 29 April  Week 9   

Monday 6 May Week 10 Friday, 10 May X0B Census Date 

Monday 13 May Week 11   

Monday 20 May Week 12   

Monday 27 May Week 13   

Monday 3 June –  

Friday 7 June  
Examination / Registration Week 

(No Classes) 
Study Period 2, 2024, Registrations 

Friday, 7 June 

Monday – Friday 

UNDA Graduation 

Mid–Year Recess 

Monday 10 June –  

Friday 21 June 

 Monday, 10 June, Campus Closed King’s Birthday 

 

ACTA/ACBA Conference 

(4 July – 6 July) 

Monday 24 June –  

Friday 28 June 

Winter Intensives 
Assessment due: 19-Jul 

Friday, 28 June  

 

Winter Census Date 

 

Semester 2 

 

 

Monday 22 July Week 1   

Monday 29 July Week 2   

Monday 5 August Week 3   

Monday 12 August Week 4 Friday, 16 August S2 Census Date 
X0C Census Date 

Monday 19 August Week 5   

Monday 26 August Week 6   

Monday 2 September Week 7   

Monday 9 September – 

Friday 13 September 

Non-Teaching Week 
(No Classes) 

  

Monday 16 September Week 8   

Monday 23 September Week 9   

Monday 30 September Week 10   

Tuesday 8 October –  

Friday 11 October 
Study Week 
(No Classes) 

Monday, 7 October, Campus Closed 

Friday, 11 October 

Labour Day 

X0D Census Date 

Monday 14 October Week 11   

Monday 21 October Week 12   

Monday 28 October Week 13   

Monday 4 November – 

Friday 8 November  

Examination / Registration Week 
(No Classes) 

Study Period 1, 2025, Registrations Monday – Friday 

End-of-Year Recess Begins 

Monday 11 November 

   

 


